Results - Cripple Creek, CO

June 10 & 11, 2017

Secretary:
Judge:
Judge:

Announcer:
Contractor:
Pickup Man:
Pickup Man:
Bullfighter:
Bullfighter:
Funny Man:
Timer:
Timer:

Sandy Singer
Faron Williams
Frank Hobbs
Clayton Everhart

Miller Rodeo Company

Dean Miller
Mike Robson
Eli Sharkey
Colton Kovarik
Chris

Rene Eastlake
Nettie Eastlake

Top Of The World Rodeo

Event

Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Place Name

1 David Streweler
2 Tyler Ferguson
3 Harry Ash

4 Zach Nicely

1 Cole Dorenkamp

2-3-4-5 Brian Snell
2-3-4-5 Hadley Jackson
2-3-4-5 Cole McNamee
2-3-4-5 Joshua Peek

1 Brandon Neugebauer

2 Scott Shelton
3&4&5 Chase Johnston
3&48&5 Trey Yates
38&48&5 Jase Staudt

1 Chelsie Cranson

2 Debbie Fabrizio

3 Erin Johnson
485 Kacey Kobza
4&5 Justene Hirsig
6&7 Lydia Coe
6&7 Samantha Corzine

1 Brady Love

1 Taya McAdow
2 Tanya Goad
3 Nicole Cooper
4 Jessie Jones
5 Lydia Coe

1&2 Cole Dorenkamp
1&2 Steven Goana
3 Jay Tittel
4 Travis Bounds
5 Brit Ellerman
6 Dustin Rodgers

1&2 Bret Tonozzi
1&2 Anthony Camelot
3 Richard Durham
4 Jesse Sheffield
5 T Jwatts
6 J D Yates

1 Alex Odle

2 Grace-Ann Walker
3 Brenda McMahan
4 Heather Ratterree
5 Wendy Hoefer

6 Jody Sheffield

1 Dixon Winn
Dixon Winn

Time

3.6
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

9.0
9.4
9.7
9.7
9.7

2.5
2.7
2.8
2.9
2.9
3.0
3.0

6.5
7.1
7.5
8.4
11.1

5.2
5.2
5.3
5.5
5.8
5.9

5.2
5.2
5.3
55
5.8
5.9

18.15

18.2
18.21
18.32
18.39
18.48

Score

80
75
70
58

Amount

$551.72
$413.79
$275.86
$137.93

$994.80
$373.05
$373.05
$373.05
$373.05

$1,128.53
$896.18
$431.49
$431.49
$431.49

$1,022.90
$846.54
$670.18
$405.63
$405.63
$88.18
$88.18

67 $1,658.60

$1,181.50
$938.25
$695.00
$451.75
$208.50

$1,071.92
$1,071.92
$768.55
$566.30
$364.05
$202.25

$1,071.92
$1,071.92
$768.55
$566.30
$364.05
$202.25

$1,025.66
$848.82
$671.98
$495.15
$318.31
$176.84

65 $1,984.45
day money  $105.00



	Payouts_Winnings at (Rodeo)

